
Kieler Woche 2025 - olympisch - ILCA 6 -w-
Kieler Yacht-Club
21.06.-25.06.2025
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gemeldet: 88 gestartet: 88 gezeitet: 88

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 10 Streicher: 1

1 DEN 220066 MUNCH Anna **.DEN 4 10 9 1 3 14 6 3 1 6 43.0 

2 HUN 211551 ÉRDI Mária **.HUN 3 2 11 8 11 16 1 10 18 4 66.0 

3 BEL 211552 PLASSCHAERT Emma **.BEL 6 1 35 10 9 10 7 1 4 18 66.0 

4 NED 211391 VAN DE WERKEN-JONKER Maxime **.NED 14 19 10 3 2 9 4 9 2 14 67.0 

5 FRA 221001 BARRUE Marie **.FRA 9 13 2 10 5 4 15 5 21 10 73.0 

6 AUS 210792 IMENEO Casey **.AUS 37 15 1 15 7 1 5 13 10 16 83.0 

7 POL 217121 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL 24 10 39 9 6 3 2 12 14 8 88.0 

8 ITA 211961 BENINI FLORIANI Chiara **.ITA 10 27 38 5 18 5 18 2 3 2 90.0 

9 AUS 218756 AINSWORTH Elyse **.AUS 7 3 6 6 26 2 8 26 16 20 94.0 

10 AUS 222158 STRANSKY Mara **.AUS 20 1 23 13 8 15 11 11 17 12 108.0 

11 GBR 225210 SACKER Molly **.GBR STP 11 22 2 4 25 13 6 15 0 98.0 

12 AUS 204568 THOMSON Zoe **.AUS 8 9 1 4 12 29 19 32 19 0 101.0 

13 GBR 221584 COLLINGRIDGE Daisy **.GBR 1 18 34 8 10 17 25 15 9 0 103.0 

14 FRA 212121 CERVERA Louise **.FRA 36 18 2 14 24 11 10 19 7 0 105.0 

15 AUS 222422 STANNAGE Sylvie **.AUS 11 5 5 5 30 18 16 21 26 0 107.0 

16 IRL 216111 MCMAHON Eve **.IRL 23 28 30 1 25 8 14 4 5 0 108.0 

17 SUI 226537 VON ALLMEN Anja **.SUI 16 3 36 28 20 6 12 20 6 0 111.0 

18 LTU 227171 ANDRULYTE Viktorija **.LTU 36 4 18 7 14 13 DNC 7 12 0 111.0 

19 GBR 225217 NICHOLLS Matilda **.GBR 37 25 7 12 32 21 3 8 8 0 116.0 

20 HKG 191713 NORTON Stephanie Louise **.HKG 6 7 8 18 15 28 9 31 34 0 122.0 

21 GER 223715 DOHLE Mirja N .045 SVG 15 14 3 11 19 22 30 25 28 0 137.0 

22 ITA 221817 MATTIVI Emma **.ITA 12 4 18 9 38 31 29 28 11 0 142.0 

23 POL 197117 GOLEBIOWSKA Wiktoria **.POL 42 7 4 19 17 20 20 30 27 0 144.0 

24 SUI 225086 BAUDET Rosine **.SUI 19 8 12 40 22 19 17 27 23 0 147.0 

25 ITA 225817 ARSENI Maria Vittoria **.ITA 13 8 17 22 27 24 27 18 20 0 149.0 

26 ITA 226911 DELLA VALLE Giorgia **.ITA 40 6 35 2 1 40 23 14 29 0 150.0 

27 GUA 182111 CASTELLANOS Cristina **.GUA 2 6 12 24 23 26 22 37 35 0 150.0 

28 SGP 222727 ANG Jania **.SGP 5 9 24 12 13 27 31 BFD 33 0 154.0 

29 UKR 225391 NAUMENKO Sofiia **.UKR 17 34 11 24 16 7 21 33 30 0 159.0 

30 CAN 216258 BALASUBRAMANIAN Annie **.CAN 2 30 4 22 35 12 35 24 32 0 161.0 

31 GER 220411 CONRADI Pia Christin NW.057 DUYC 27 17 8 33 28 33 24 16 13 0 166.0 

32 FRA 220156 KOWALSKI Constance **.FRA 10 15 24 7 37 23 36 22 37 0 174.0 

33 ITA 213170 SAVELLI SARA **.ITA 34 12 16 18 36 35 26 17 24 0 182.0 

34 DEN 226441 WOLFF Helena **.DEN 26 5 33 17 21 38 33 23 25 0 183.0 

35 POL 224926 ROGOWSKA Hanna **.POL 13 2 7 16 34 34 DNC 36 DNC 0 187.0 

36 FRA 225757 MILLERET Perine **.FRA 3 39 29 14 39 30 28 34 22 0 199.0 

37 POL 223210 NIEZABITOWSKA Lilly May **.POL 29 21 14 11 42 32 32 29 31 0 199.0 

38 POL 226459 POSPIESZNA Zofia **.POL 9 16 15 27 29 36 34 39 36 0 202.0 

39 FRA 225758 LAFAGE Maelys **.FRA 1 13 20 20 43 37 39 35 39 0 204.0 

40 GER 224876 HARTENBERGER Elisa MV.086 YHW 12 21 25 4 31 43 40 41 38 0 212.0 

41 GER 223433 BONHAGEN Clara N .039 ZSK 28 17 15 6 41 42 41 42 42 0 232.0 

42 GBR 214134 HACKER Amelie **.GBR 8 24 17 35 33 39 38 38 40 0 232.0 

43 SWE 224305 ÖHRNELL Jennifer **.SWE 18 16 40 3 40 41 37 40 41 0 235.0 

44 CZE 223487 DOKOUPILOVA Linda **.CZE 15 24 13 17 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0 249.0 

45 ROU 211711 BOLAT Ebru **.ROU 25 20 19 16 6 4 3 2 2 0 72.0 

46 ITA 214119 CARACCIOLO Ginevra **.ITA 29 20 10 31 2 3 2 12 4 0 82.0 

47 NED 221341 WIND Roos **.NED 38 11 37 30 3 1 1 5 1 0 89.0 

48 TUR 221116 GUZEL Ecem **.TUR 4 29 31 23 15 2 5 7 11 0 96.0 

49 IND 222138 KUMANAN Nethra **.IND 7 DSQ 27 20 14 6 17 1 12 0 104.0 

50 GER 211211 KUHLMANN Pia N .043 SLSV DNC 31 22 21 5 10 12 9 6 0 116.0 

51 HKG 211717 HIGHFIELD Nancy Jane **.HKG 33 23 5 36 13 5 25 4 10 0 118.0 

52 SWE 226869 KOBA Hanna **.SWE 32 30 3 30 1 UFD 4 3 16 0 119.0 

53 CZE 226257 HIMMELOVA Klara **.CZE 34 25 16 34 4 21 6 6 9 0 121.0 
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54 GER 220414 ESCUDERO Amaya SH.017 KYC 35 42 6 33 7 8 9 15 8 0 121.0 

55 POL 226444 WOJCIK Zofia **.POL 17 23 23 29 23 11 19 10 7 0 133.0 

56 NED 225664 BRINKERT Signe **.NED 14 37 42 37 11 12 8 16 3 0 138.0 

57 GBR 221585 ATTWELL Carys **.GBR 22 33 44 29 12 9 7 8 21 0 141.0 

58 GBR 221854 VIDELO Charlotte **.GBR 21 36 21 28 8 17 14 18 14 0 141.0 

59 FRA 226251 BOURHIS Lea **.FRA 25 32 28 41 16 20 15 11 18 0 165.0 

60 AUS 219892 MCAULLAY Lili **.AUS 43 38 14 25 26 25 20 14 5 0 167.0 

61 GER 222920 PAPENTHIN Gesa B .048 PYC 31 19 9 32 9 16 11 DNC DNC 0 172.0 

62 ITA 225815 SEGNINI Nicol **.ITA 18 35 30 32 18 14 22 22 17 0 173.0 

63 NED 221343 VAN EDE Feline **.NED 21 12 41 38 36 7 21 28 13 0 176.0 

64 CHI 199268 PONCELL MAURIN Maria José **.CHI 22 39 37 39 20 19 13 13 22 0 185.0 

65 POL 210786 CHOJNOWSKA Natalia **.POL 5 34 27 43 17 18 18 29 DNC 0 191.0 

66 SWE 221748 DE SUSINI Fanny **.SWE STP 43 29 38 39 15 10 20 24 0 200.3 

67 GBR 225346 BARRETT Coco **.GBR 26 38 44 23 22 33 24 23 15 0 204.0 

68 TPE 211718 HUANG He Hsi **.TPE 16 22 36 25 32 36 28 30 25 0 214.0 

69 FRA 225042 ALVES LOURENCO Joana **.FRA 43 29 33 RET 34 13 23 17 23 0 215.0 

70 SWE 211142 KALLIN Wilma **.SWE 33 14 42 26 21 24 33 34 31 0 216.0 

71 POL 218964 SZLACHETKA Kinga **.POL 42 41 20 43 10 27 35 19 27 0 221.0 

72 GER 223438 BLANK Jule-Johanna N .039 ZSK 11 22 32 27 25 31 31 DNC DNC 0 224.0 

73 POL 217130 JAIOSZYNSKA Karolina **.POL 19 40 26 36 35 29 27 25 30 0 227.0 

74 FRA 225039 LE JAN KERVELLEC Clemence **.FRA 27 40 43 39 31 22 16 21 34 0 230.0 

75 GBR 223957 LUXTON Poppy **.GBR 40 26 STP 15 27 30 DNC 36 20 0 238.5 

76 SWE 213529 RAMM-ERICSON Vanja **.SWE STP 28 25 13 33 35 41 40 28 0 238.8 

77 GBR 224541 THOMSON Megan **.GBR 30 36 26 42 28 26 30 33 32 0 241.0 

78 GER 222356 LAY Letizia BW.019 SGUE 38 41 34 34 19 28 34 31 26 0 244.0 

79 GBR 224752 LEWIS Millie **.GBR 28 27 40 31 37 37 29 26 35 0 250.0 

80 POL 220731 STACHOWIAK Martyna **.POL 39 26 21 19 42 41 38 27 DNC 0 253.0 

81 GER 222601 BASTIAN Pauline SH.001 FSC 32 35 19 26 29 40 40 39 36 0 256.0 

82 SWE 206967 WESTBOM Thyra **.SWE 24 44 43 STP 30 38 32 32 19 0 262.0 

83 SWE 215256 WESTBERG Stina **.SWE 31 33 39 41 DNC 23 26 24 DNC 0 262.0 

84 GER 219582 HARTENBERGER Aenna MV.086 YHW 20 37 28 40 41 39 39 38 33 0 274.0 

85 POL 221091 ADAMSKA Lena **.POL 41 43 13 44 24 32 36 DNC DNC 0 278.0 

86 GBR 224549 IRONS Lauren **.GBR 44 42 32 35 38 34 37 35 29 0 282.0 

87 GER 217155 HARTENBERGER Lina MV.086 YHW 41 31 38 37 40 42 42 37 37 0 303.0 

88 GER 223716 ELSTNER Amelie BW.044 SMCUE 39 32 41 21 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0 313.0 
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